

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5517**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 6

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$7,550,299,067" and insert "\$7,684,226,325".
2 In line 8, delete "\$388,075,645" and insert "\$452,292,849".
3 In line 12, delete "\$77,511,467" and insert "\$67,341,193".
4 Delete lines 22 through 25.
5 On page 2, delete line 1.
6 In line 2, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)" and delete "\$2,395,593" and insert "\$2,470,000".
7 Delete lines 5 through 8.
8 In line 9, delete "\$3,927,784,228" and insert "\$4,101,930,184".
9 In line 11, delete "\$4,088,101,951" and insert "\$4,101,930,184".
10 _____